
INSTITUTE FOR PLASMA RESEARCH  

NEAR INDIRA BRIDGE, BHAT, GANDHINAGAR 382 428  

GUJARAT STATE Phone: 079 23964040/2000 Fax: 079 23962277 

TENDER NOTICE DATED 08-06-2016  

Sealed tenders are invited in TWO PART from reputed and eligible parties for the following. 

Sr. 
No 

Tender 
Notice No. 

Item Qty. Due Date & Time for EMD 
(Rs.) Submiss

ion of 
tender 

Opening of 
tender(Par
t-I) 

  1 IPR/TN/IC
DC-
EE/01/16-
17(TWO 
PART 
TENDER) 

Design, Supply, Installation, Testing, 
Commissioning, operation and 
maintenance (BOOT) of grid connected 
100 KWp Solar Power Plant at 
Facilitation Center for Industrial Plasma 
Technologies (FCIPT) a division of 
Institute for Plasma research (IPR), 
Gandhinagar, Gujarat. 

1 
Unit 

29-06-
2016 by 
1:00 PM 

29-06-
2016 by 
2:30 PM 

13,000 

 

Tender documents are available on IPR Website: http://www.ipr.res.in/ 

documents/tenders.html. Tenderers meeting the eligibility criteria mentioned in the tender 

documents may, at their option, download the tender documents from the website and 

submit their offer along with prescribed EMD in the form of Demand Draft from any 

nationalized/scheduled bank drawn in favour of Institute for Plasma Research and payable 

at Ahmedabad as per the details given in the tender documents. Representative who is 

going to attend the tender opening should carry an authorization letter from the 

organization for participation in the tender opening failing which he/she will not be allowed 

to attend the tender opening procedure. 


