INSTITUTE FOR PLASMA RESEARCH

NEAR INDIRA BRIDGE, BHAT, GANDHINAGAR 382 428

GUJARAT STATE Phone: 079 23964040/2000 Fax: 079 23962277

TENDER NOTICE DATED 08-06-2016

Sealed tenders are invited in TWO PART from reputed and eligible parties for the following.

Sr.	Tender	Item	Qty.	Due Date & Time for		EMD
No	Notice No.			Submiss ion of	Opening of tender(Par	(Rs.)
				tender	t-I)	
1	IPR/TN/IC DC- EE/01/16- 17(TWO PART TENDER)	Design, Supply, Installation, Testing, Commissioning, operation and maintenance (BOOT) of grid connected 100 KWp Solar Power Plant at Facilitation Center for Industrial Plasma Technologies (FCIPT) a division of Institute for Plasma research (IPR), Gandhinagar, Gujarat.	1 Unit	29-06- 2016 by 1:00 PM	29-06- 2016 by 2:30 PM	13,000

Tender documents are available on IPR Website: http://www.ipr.res.in/ documents/tenders.html. Tenderers meeting the eligibility criteria mentioned in the tender documents may, at their option, download the tender documents from the website and submit their offer along with prescribed EMD in the form of Demand Draft from any nationalized/scheduled bank drawn in favour of Institute for Plasma Research and payable at Ahmedabad as per the details given in the tender documents. Representative who is going to attend the tender opening should carry an authorization letter from the organization for participation in the tender opening failing which he/she will not be allowed to attend the tender opening procedure.